© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 21
-
Cisco Nexus 9200 Platform
Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 21
-

module, visit
Ordering information
Table 7 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9200 platform switches.
Table 7. Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
Base Part Number
N9K- C92348GC-X  Nexus 9200 with 48p 100M/1G Base-T ports and 4p 1/10/25G SPF28 and 2p 40/100G QSFP28
N9K-C92160YC-X Nexus 9200 with 48p 1/10G/25G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP or 4p 100G QSFP28
N9K-C9272Q Nexus 9200 with 72p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C92304QC Nexus 9200 with 56p 40G QSFP+ and 8p 100G QSFP28
N9K-C9236C Nexus 9200 with 36p 40G 100G QSFP28
N9K-C92300YC Nexus 9200 with 48p 10/25 Gbps and 18p 100G QSFP28
N9K-C92348GC-FX3 Nexus 9200 with 48p 100M/1GT, 4p 10/25G SFP28 and 2p 40/100G QSFP28 ports
Power Supplies
NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus 9000 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus 9000 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-PAC-1200W-PI Nexus 9000 1200W AC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PAC-1200W-PE Nexus 9000 1200W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N2200-PAC-400W N2K/3K 400W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N2200-PAC-400W-B N2K/3K 400W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N2200-PDC-400W** N2K/3K 400W DC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N2200-PDC-350W-B** Nexus 2K and 3K Reverse Airflow DC Power Supply
UCSC-PSU-930WDC Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Intake
UCS-PSU-6332-DC Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N9K-PUV-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W Universal Power Supply, Bi-directional air flow and Supports AC/HVDC
NXA-PHV-350W-PI Cisco Nexus 9300 350W power supply, supports HVAC/HVDC, port side intake
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 17 of 21
-
Part Number Product Description
NXA-PHV-350W-PE Cisco Nexus 9300 350W power supply, supports HVAC/HVDC, port side exhaust
NXA-PAC-350W-PE2 Cisco Nexus 9000 350W AC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA-PAC-350W-PI2 Cisco Nexus 9000 350W AC PS, port-side intake
NXA-PDC-440W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, port-side intake
NXA-PDC-440W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, port-side exhaust
FAN
N9K-C9300-FAN3 Nexus 9K Fixed Fan for 2RU switch, Port-side Intake
N9K-C9300-FAN3-B Nexus 9K Fixed Fan for 2RU switch, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan for 1RU switch, port side exhaust airflow
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan for 1RU switch, port side intake airflow
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PE Nexus 92300 Single Fan, port side exhaust airflow
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI  Nexus 92300 Single Fan, port side exhaust airflow
NXA-SFAN-30CFM-PE Cisco Nexus fan, 30CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
NXA-SFAN-30CFM-PI Cisco Nexus fan, 30CFM, port-side intake airflow
Software
N93-LAN1K9 Enhanced L3 including full OSPF, EIGRP, BGP for Nexus 9200/9300 Platform
NX-OS-ES-XF NX-OS Essential SW license for a 10/25/40G+ Nexus 9K Leaf
NX-OS-AD-XF NX-OS Advantage SW license for a 10/25/40G+ Nexus 9K Leaf